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527 E. Capitol Ave. 
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Ronit C. Barrett and Judy Lane 
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224 S. Michigan Avenue, Suite 1100 
Chicago, Illinois 60604 
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and Daniel Kowalewski 
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daniel.kowalewski@att.net 
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Commonwealth Edison Company 
Three Lincoln Centre 
Oakbrook Terrace, Illinois 60181 
christine.brinkman@exeloncorp.com 
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Utilitech, Inc. 
PO Box 481934 
Kansas City, Missouri 64148 
mbrosch@utilitech.net 
 
Lael Campbell 
Exelon Corporation 
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Washington, DC 20001 
lael.campbell@exeloncorp.com 
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485 Massachusetts Ave., Suite 2 
Cambridge, Massachusetts 02139 
mchang@synapse-energy.com 
 
Dana Coulter 
20455 State Hwy. 249, Ste. 200 
Houston, Texas 77070 
dana.coulter@gexaenergy.com 
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Janice A. Dale, Kathleen Leiser,  
Karen L. Lusson, and Susan L. Satter 
Illinois Attorney General's Office 
100 W. Randolph St., 11th Fl. 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
jdale@atg.state.il.us 
kleiser@atg.state.il.us 
klusson@atg.state.il.us 
ssatter@atg.state.il.us 
 
Ann DeBortoli, John Kern, and Charles C. 
Sutton 
175 W. Jackson, Ste. 240 
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chucksutton@mc2energyservices.com 
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Bershire Consulting Services 
12 Pond Path 
North Hampton, New Hampshire 03862 
djeffron@aol.com 
 
David I. Fein 
Exelon Corporation 
10 S. Dearborn St., 50th Fl. 
Chicago, Illinois 60603 
david.fein@constellation.com 
 
Jeffrey A. Ferry 
Dynegy Inc. 
2604 Parsley Ln. 
Springfield, Illinois 62711 
jeff.ferry@dynegy.com 
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Exelon Business Services Company 
4300 Winfield Rd. 
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John P. Gomoll 
PO Box 211 
Saint Charles, Illinois 60174 
john.gomoll@dynegy.com 
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Quinn Emanuel Urquhart & Sullivan, LLP 
555 Twin Dolphin Dr., 5th Floor 
Redwood Shores, California 94065 
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Atty. for C3 Iot 
Quinn Emanuel Urquhart & Sullivan LLP 
500 W. Madison St., Ste. 2450 
Chicago, Illinois 60661 
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Melissa Lauderdale  
627 Snow Goose Lane 
Annapolis, Maryland 21409 
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Quinn Emanuel Urquhart & Sullivan LLP 
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309 W. Washington, Suite 800  
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jzethmayr@citizensutilityboard.org 
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350 W. Hubbard St., Ste. 600  
Chicago, Illinois 60654 
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Keith Nemzer 
One Hess Plaza 
Woodbridge, New Jersey 07095 
keith.nemzer@directenergy.com 
 
Thomas S. O'Neill, Martin Montes,  
and Jane Park 
Commonwealth Edison Company  
440 S. LaSalle Street, Suite 3300  
Chicago, Illinois 60605 
thomas.oneill@comed.com 
martin.montes@comed.com 
jane.park@exeloncorp.com 
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Dept. of Law 
City of Chicago 
30 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 1400 
Chicago, Illinois 60602 
jared.policicchio@cityofchicago.org 
 
Conrad Reddick 
Dept. of Law 
City of Chicago 
1015 Crest St. 
Wheaton, Illinois 60187 
conradreddick@aol.com 
 
Teresa L. Ringenbach 
Direct Energy, LLC 
21 E. State St., 19th Fl. 
Columbus, Ohio 43215 
teresa.ringenbach@directenergy.com 
 
E. Glenn Rippie, John E. Rooney,  
and Michael Guerra 
Rooney Rippie & Ratnaswamy LLP  
Attys. for Commonwealth Edison Company 
350 W. Hubbard St., Ste. 600  
Chicago, Illinois 60654 
glenn.rippie@r3law.com 
john.rooney@r3law.com 
michael.guerra@r3law.com 
 

Eric Robertson and Ryan Robertson 
Lueders, Robertson & Konzen LLC 
P.O. Box 735 
Granite City, Illinois 62040 
erobertson@lrklaw.com 
ryrobertson@lrklaw.com 
 
John P. Slocum 
Integrys Energy Services 
10 S. Dearborn St., 50th Fl. 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 
john.slocum@constellation.com 
 
Ann M. Toss 
Verde Energy USA Illinois, LLC 
101 Merritt 7, 3rd Fl. 
Norwalk, Connecticut 06851 
atoss@verdeenergyusa.com 
 
Ron Vaisbort 
C3 IoT 
1300 Seaport Blvd., Ste. 500 
Redwood City, California 94063 
ron.vaisbort@c3iot.com 
 
Karen S. White 
US Air Force Utility Law Field Support Center 
139 Barnes Dr. 
Tyndall AFB, Florida 32403 
karen.white@tyndall.af.mil 
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Illinois Competitive Energy Association 
1601 Clearview Dr. 
Springfield, Illinois 62704 
wright2192@sbcglobal.net 


